
MCCC (RC) PHASE I PACKING LIST 
As of: 10 April 2024 

ITEM QUANTITY 

Printed orders to RC-MCCC 1 
Cyber Awareness Cert. within 12 months of class end date 1 

1 Set 

2 
1 Pack 
1 
1 
1 
20 
1 
12 
1 
1 
1 

1 
2 
1 
1 Pair 
2 
2 
1 Each 
1 Set 
1 
1 Pair 

Map Markers Permanent (Superfine) 
(Red, Black, Blue, Green, Brown, Purple) 
Map Marker Eraser 
Transparency Film (Acetate) 
Notebook 
Clear Scotch Tape 
Highlighter 
8.5” x 11” Document Protectors 
1” Binder (Three-Ring) 
Small Binder Clips 
Military Protractor 
12” Ruler with millimeter scale 
Military Backpack 
(ACU, OCP, Black, Brown, or Green) 
Camelbak or Hydration System 
ACU Coat and Pants 
ACU Patrol Cap 
Boots 
APFU T-Shirt (Black) 
APFU Shorts (Black) 
APFU Coat and Pants (November-
March) ACU Wet Weather Gear 
Reflective Belt 
Running Shoes 

Map Board or 2 pieces of thin Plexiglass (holds two 12” x 16” maps)  

Example Plexiglass Map Board 




